
P.N. MOHANTY                   P.V. PRASAD 
DGM (PURCHASE)  DGM (PURCHASE) 

 

MIDHANI CONTRACTS CONCLUDED FOR MORE THAN RS. 5 LAKHS FOR THE MONTH OF JUNE 2013 

Sl.No Tender No. & 
date 

Description Mode 
of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publica
tion of 
NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/Two 
bid 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation 

No. of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contract/ 
P O No. & 
date 

Name of 
Contractor / 
Supplier 

Value of 
Contract  
Rs.  Order 

Scheduled 
date of 
completion 
of 
supplies/ 
delivery 

1 010/LT/1122/
12-13                   
dt. 13.03.13 

SILICON OIL LT - TWO BID 16.04.13 1 1 - YES 1033901   
15.06.13 

SIMPLEX 
CORPORATION, 
USA 

USD 16654/- 10.08.13 

2 04/RM/LT/103
/2013-14   DT. 
07.05.13 

FERRO VANADIUM LT - TWO BID 10.05.13 3 3 - YES 0431004   

07.06.13 

PREMIER ALLOYS 
& CHEMICALS 
PVT.LTD, 
HYDERABAD 

12,88,600/- 10.07.13 

3 04/RM/LT/116
0/2012-13   
DT. 19.03.13 

HIGH CARBON FERRO 
CHROME 

LT - TWO BID 16.04.13 2 1 1 YES 0431002   

11.06.13 

 

OSWAL MINERALS 
LTD, HYDERABAD 

1417500/- 29.06.13 

4 04/RM/LT/114
/2013-14   DT. 
09.05.13 

LOW CARBON FERRO 
CHROME GRADE ‘D’ 

LT - TWO BID 31.05.13 5 4 1 YES 0431006   
12.06.13 

OSWAL MINERALS 
LTD, HYDERABAD 

16,20,000/- 30.06.13 

5 19/CG/LT/982
/12-13   
dt.24.01.13 

RATIO CONTROLLERS LT - TWO BID 08.03.13 1 1 - YES 1930057   
24.01.13 

ACCESS 
TECHNOLOGIES, 
SECUNDERABAD. 

616500/- 20.11.13 

6 19/LT/1060/1
2-13     
dt.16.02.13 

                                                                                                                                                                                                            
TUBE LIGHTFITTINGS, 
CEILING FANS  

LT - TWO BID 15.03.13 5 4 1 YES 5030056   
11.06.13 

SEHGAL 
ENTERPRIZES, 
HYDERABAD 

637470/- 30.07.13 

7 04/ADVT/CBS
M/021/12-13   
28.12.13 

HYDRAULIC COLD 
BILLET  SHEARING 
MACHINE 

ADVT 19.11.12 TWO BID 27.02.13 2 2 - YES 0430033   
11.06.13 

FIRST HOUSE, 
RAIPUR, 

3491895/- 30.12.13 

8 36/ADVT/MPV
FVRE/020/12-
13   19.11.12 

MULTI PURPOSE FIRE 
VEHICLE WITH 
ADDITIONAL RESCUE 
EQUIPMENT 

ADVT 19.11.12 TWO BID 21.12.12 7 1 6 YES 3630026   
07.06.13 

HI-TECH 
SERVICESS, PUNE 

4820000/- 20.10.13 

9     
27/LT/42/201
3-14   dt. 
18.04.13 

CERAMIC FIBRE 
MOULDS 

LT - TWO BID 14.05.13 5 5 - YES 2732025    
20.06.13 

SHREE CERAMIC 
FIBERS PVT LTD, 
INDORE 

501000/- 20.06.13 



P.N. MOHANTY                   P.V. PRASAD 
DGM (PURCHASE)  DGM (PURCHASE) 

 

 

 

Sl.No Tender No. & 
date 

Description Mode of 
Tender 

Date of 
Publica
tion of 
NT 

Type of 
Bidding 
Single/Two 
bid 

Last date 
of receipt 
of tender 

No. of 
tenders 
recd. 

No. of 
parties 
qualified 
after tech 
evaluation 

No. of 
parties not 
qualified 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Whether 
contract 
awarded 
to lowest 
tenderer 
after tech. 
Evaluation 

Contract/ 
P O No. & 
date 

Name of 
Contractor / 
Supplier 

Value of 
Contract Rs.  
Order 

Scheduled 
date of 
completio
n of 
supplies/ 
delivery 

10 04/LT/57/13-
14   dt. 
24.04.13 

MS SAMPLE 
SPOONS 

LT - TWO BID 17.05.13 4 4 - YES 0432032   
28.06.13 

SRI SAI 
INDUSTRIES, 
HYDERABAD 

562500/- STAGGRED 

11 21/LT/177/13-
14   27.05.13 

LPG LT - TWO BID 04.06.13 3 3 - YES 2133048   
10.06.13 

HINDUSTAN 
PETROLIUM 
CORPORATION 
LTD, HYDERABAD 

19926150/- 15.07.13 

12 04/LT/88/13-
14   30.04.13 

ROTARY VACUUM 

PUMP OIL 

LT - SINGLE  BID 17.05.13 4 4 - YES 0433036   
03.06.13 

DEEPAK & 
COMPANY, 
MAHARASTRA 

570000/- STAGGRED 

13 46/LT/664/12-
13   03.10.12 

MACHINING OF 

TITAN 31 ROLLED 

RINGS  

LT - TWO BID 22.01.13 2 2 - YES 4637019   
07.06.13 

SIVA SHAKTHI 
ENGINEERING 
WORKS, 
HYDERABAD. 

5828966/- STAGGRED 

 14 29/ST/1053/1
2-13   dt. 
13.02.13 

VACUUM 

ANNEALING OF 

SPECIAL ALOY 

SHEETS 

ST - TWO BID 08.03.13 1 1 - YES 2937018   
11.06.13 

BHARAT HEAVY 
ELECTRICALS 
LIMITED, 
HYDERABAD 

8550000/- STAGGRED 

15 46/LT/1188/1
2-13           dt. 
27.05.13 

FORGED SLABS 
INTO  COLD ROLLED 
STRIP COILS 

LT - TWO BID 26.04.13 1 1 - YES 4637024    
11.06.13 

ORIENT STEEL & 
INDUSTRIES LTD, 
BALLABGARH 

2800000/- STAGGRED 

16 46/LT/1186/1
2-13               
dt. 27.03.13 

MACHINING OF 
FORGED BARS OF 
MDN 11-10PH 
GRADE 

LT - TWO BID 17.05.13 5 5 - YES 4637025   
18.06.13 

SIVA SHAKTHI 
ENGINEERING 
WORKS, 
HYDERABAD. 

610554/- STAGGRED 

17 46/LT/1186/1
2-13                     
dt. 27.03.13 

MACHINING OF 
FORGED BARS OF 
MDN 11-10PH 
GRADE 

LT - TWO BID 17.05.13 5 5 - YES 4637026    
18.06.13 

VASU 
ENGINEERING, 
SECUNDERABAD 

1222150/- STAGGRED 



P.N. MOHANTY                   P.V. PRASAD 
DGM (PURCHASE)  DGM (PURCHASE) 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



P.N. MOHANTY                   P.V. PRASAD 
DGM (PURCHASE)  DGM (PURCHASE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



P.N. MOHANTY                   P.V. PRASAD 
DGM (PURCHASE)  DGM (PURCHASE) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


